Equipment
Water Quality

101.
102.

103.
104.
105.

Refractometer

Secchi Disk (for
measuring turbidity)
Thermometer

Water Bottle Samplers
Water Meter for
physical/chemical
parameters (pH,
conductivity, and/or DO)

Aquatic Samplers

106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

Aquatic net

Bottom dredges

Fish measuring board
Plankton net

Seines

Sieves

Stream bottom sampler

Wildlife

113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

Animal tags/bands
Binoculars

Mammal traps
Radio telemetry unit
Snake/reptile stick

Geographical

118.

GPS unit

Weather

119.
120.
121.
122.

Anemometer
Barometer

Rain gauge

Sling psychrometer

Forestry

123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.

Biltmore stick
Clinometer

Diameter tape
Logger’s tape

Prism

Quadrant Compass
Tree increment borer
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Wildlife

201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211
212.
213.
214.

215.
216.
217.
218.
219.

Armadillo

Bat

Beaver

Black Bear

Bobcat

Chipmunk

Coyote

Feral Hog

Fox (Red or Gray)
Mole

Muskrat

Opossum

Porcupine

Rabbit (Eastern Cottontail
or Swamp)

Raccoon

Skunk

Squirrel (Fox or Gray)
Weasel

Whitetail Deer

Birds

301.
302.
303.

304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.

American Kestrel
Bald Eagle
Bluebird (Eastern or
Mountain)

Blue Jay

Brown Pelican
Brown Thrasher
Canada Goose
Cardinal

Cooper’s Hawk
European Starling
Great Blue Heron
Great Horned Owl
House Sparrow
Hummingbird
Mallard Duck
Mourning Dove
Northern Bobwhite
Purple Martin
Red-tailed Hawk
Ruffed Grouse
Wild Turkey
Woodcock

Wood Duck

Reptile/Amphibians

401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
400.
410.
411.

412.
413.
414.
415.
416.
417.
418.
419.
420.

Fish
501.
502.
503.
504.
505.
506.
507.
508.
5009.
510.
511.
512.
513.
514.
515.
516.
517.
518.

5109.
520.
521.
522.

Alligator

Alligator Snapping Turtle
Black Rat Snake
Bullfrog

Canebrake Rattlesnake
Common Snapping Turtle
Copperhead Snake
Coral Snake

Corn Snake
Cottonmouth

Eastern Diamondback
Rattlesnake

Fence Lizard

Garter Snake

Gopher Tortoise
Green Anole Lizard
Green Treefrog
Ringneck Snake
Red-Eared Slider
Scarlet Kingsnake
Slider Turtle

Black Crappie
Bluegill

Bowfin

Brook Trout
Brown Trout
Chain Pickerel
Channel Catfish
Crab

Crayfish

Flathead Catfish
Freshwater Shrimp
Grass Carp
Hybrid Striped Bass
Largemouth Bass
Rainbow Trout
Redbreast Sunfish
Redear Sunfish
Shad (Gizzard or
Threadfin)
Smallmouth Bass
Striped Bass
Walleye
Warmouth

Non-Native Species

Shrubs & Vines & Grasses

601.
602.
603.
604.
605.
606.
607.
608.

Trees
701.
702.
703.
704.
705.
706.
707.
708.
709.
710.
711.
712.
713.
714.
715.
716.
717.
718.
719.
720.
721.
722.
723.
724,
725.
726.
727.
728.

Chinese Privett
Chinaberry
English Ivy
Fire Ant
Hydrilla
Kudzu
Mimosa

Nutria

801. American Beautyberry
802. Blackberry

803. Common Lespedeza
804. Greenbriers

805. Highbush Blueberry
806. Japanese Honeysuckle
807. Mistletoe

808. Partridge pea

809. Pokeweed

810. Ragweed

811. Sparkleberry

812. Vetch

813. Viburnum

American Beech
American Holly
Black Cherry
Black Locust
Black Walnut
Blackgum
Catalpa

Chestnut Oak
Crabapple

Eastern Redcedar
Flowering Dogwood
Honeylocust

Live Oak
Loblolly Pine
Longleaf Pine
Mockernut Hickory
Mulberry

Pecan

Persimmon

Post Oak
Sassafras
Sawtooth Oak
Slash Pine
Southern Red Oak
Turkey Oak
Virginia Pine
White Oak
Yellow-Poplar
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401. Alligator 710. Eastern Redcedar 121. Rain gauge

402. Alligator Snapping Turtle 603. English vy 515. Rainbow Trout

801. American Beautyberry 310. European Starling 516. Redbreast Sunfish
701. American Beech 412. Fence Lizard 517. Redear Sunfish

702. American Holly 208. Feral Hog 418. Red-Eared Slider

301. American Kestrel 604. Fire Ant 319. Red-tailed Hawk

119. Anemometer 108. Fish measuring board 101. Refractometer

113. Animal tags/bands 510. Flathead Catfish 417. Ringneck Snake

106. Aquatic net 711. Flowering Dogwood 320. Ruffed Grouse

201. Armadillo 209. Fox (Red or Gray) 721. Sassafras

302. Bald Eagle 511. Freshwater Shrimp 722. Sawtooth Oak

120. Barometer 413. Garter Snake 419. Scarlet Kingsnake
202. Bat 414. Gopher Tortoise 102. Secchi Disk (for measuring turbidity)
203. Beaver 118. GPS unit 110. Seines

123. Biltmore stick 512. Grass Carp 518. Shad (Gizzard or Threadfin)
114. Binoculars 311. Great Blue Heron 111. Sieves

204. Black Bear 312. Great Horned Owl 216. Skunk

703. Black Cherry 415. Green Anole Lizard 723. Slash Pine

501. Black Crappie 416. Green Treefrog 420. Slider Turtle

704. Black Locust 804. Greenbriers 122. Sling psychrometer
403. Black Rat Snake 805. Highbush Blueberry 519. Smallmouth Bass

705. Black Walnut 712. Honeylocust 117. Snake/reptile stick
802. Blackberry 313. House Sparrow 724. Southern Red Oak
706. Blackgum 314. Hummingbird 811. Sparkleberry

303. Bluebird (Eastern or Mountain) 513. Hybrid Striped Bass 217. Squirrel (Fox or Gray)
304. Blue Jay 605. Hydrilla 112. Stream bottom sampler
502. Bluegill 806. Japanese Honeysuckle 520. Striped Bass

205. Bobcat 606. Kudzu 103. Thermometer

107. Bottom dredges 514. Largemouth Bass 129. Tree increment borer
503. Bowfin 713. Live Oak 725. Turkey Oak

504. Brook Trout 714. Loblolly Pine 812. Vetch

305. Brown Pelican 126. Logger’s tape 813. Viburnum

306. Brown Thrasher 715. Longleaf Pine 726. Virginia Pine

505. Brown Trout 315. Mallard Duck 521. Walleye

404. Bullfrog 115. Mammal traps 522. Warmouth

307. Canada Goose 607. Mimosa 104. Water Bottle Samplers
405. Canebrake Rattlesnake 807. Mistletoe 105. Water Meter for physical/chemical
308. Cardinal 716. Mockernut Hickory parameters (pH, conductivity, and/or
707. Catalpa 210. Mole DO)

506. Chain Pickerel 316. Mourning Dove 218. Weasel

507. Channel Catfish 717. Mulberry 727. White Oak

708. Chestnut Oak 211. Muskrat 219. Whitetail Deer

601. Chinese Privett 317. Northern Bobwhite 321. Wild Turkey

602. Chinaberry 608. Nutria 322. Woodcock

206. Chipmunk 212. Opossum 323. Wood Duck

124. Clinometer 808. Partridge pea 728. Yellow-Poplar

803. Common Lespedeza 718. Pecan

406. Common Snapping Turtle 719. Persimmon

309. Cooper’s Hawk 109. Plankton net

407. Copperhead Snake 809. Pokeweed

408. Coral Snake 213. Porcupine

409. Corn Snake 720. Post Oak

410. Cottonmouth 127. Prism

207. Coyote 318. Purple Martin

508. Crab 128. Quadrant Compass

509. Crayfish 214. Rabbit (Eastern Cottontail or Swamp)

709. Crabapple 215. Raccoon

125. Diameter tape 116. Radio telemetry unit

411. Eastern Diamondback Rattlesnake 810. Ragweed
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